Thomas County Central High School
Yellow Jacket Tennis
2023 Schedule

Date
2/6/23

2/10/23

2/13/23

2/16/23

2/17/23

2/21/23

2/23/23

2/24/23

2/27/23

2/28/23

3/9/23

3/10/23

3/16/23

3/17/23

3/20/23

3/21/23

3/24/23

3/29/23

4/10/23

4/11/23

4/12/23

Rev. 11/07/2022

Day ’ Opponent
Monday Colquitt Cqunty (non-
region)

Friday Northside WR
Monday Thomasyille (non-

region)
Thursday Cook Cognty (non-
region)

Friday Veterans
Tuesday Tift County
Thursday Lee County

Friday Houston County
Monday Balnbrld.ge (non-

region)
Tuesday Cairo (non-region)
Thursday Tift County

Friday Houston County
Thursday at Thoma;wlle (non-

region)

Friday Veterans
Monday Lee County
Tuesday at Cook Cgunty (non-

region)

Friday at Northside WR

Wednesday at Lawton thles (non-
region)
1AAAAAA Region Rd 1

Monday and Semi-finals
Tuesd 1AAAAAA Region Finals

uesday and 3rd-place

Wednesday 1AAAAAA Region Rain

Makeup Day

‘ Location ’

TCCHS
TCCHS
TCCHS

TCCHS

Houston Co. Tennis
Facility

TCCHS

Lee Co. High School

Houston Co. Tennis
Facility

TCCHS

TCCHS

Tift County High
School

TCCHS

Thomasville High
School Tennis Courts

TCCHS

TCCHS
Cook County High
School
Houston Co. Tennis
Facility
Chiles High School
Houston Co. Tennis
Facility

Houston Co. Tennis
Facility

Houston Co. Tennis
Facility

Head Tennis Coach - Brian Bellamy

Email: bbellamy@tcjackets.net

Tel: (229) 225-5050 x2075

Match Time

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM




